BCL-x
ANOVA result: F = 436.4834, p = 0.03045
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	390.84
	36.27869
	-70.12838
	851.80051

	Fenofibrate
	369.02
	7.26199
	276.74771
	461.29229

	Agrimol B
	[bookmark: _Hlk195087008]124.97
	2.5
	93.20001
	156.73103

	[bookmark: _Hlk195087175]DG172 dihydrochloride
	193.96
	10.59483
	59.33685
	328.57695



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	21.81607
	23.39265
	0.79315
	-91.07145
	134.70358

	Control vs Agrimol B
	265.87055
	23.39265
	0.00445
	152.98303
	378.75806

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	196.87917
	23.39265
	0.01066
	83.99166
	309.76668

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	244.05448
	23.39265
	0.00572
	131.16697
	356.942

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	175.0631
	23.39265
	0.01491
	62.17559
	287.95062

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-68.99138
	23.39265
	0.1668
	-181.87889
	43.89613



CapG
ANOVA result: F = 641.85569, p = 0.02512
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	123.11475
	11.09836
	-17.90329
	264.1328

	Fenofibrate
	[bookmark: _Hlk195086552]318.94
	9.99849
	191.89714
	445.98286

	Agrimol B
	177.67241
	0.32759
	173.51004
	181.83479

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	148.23276
	8.88793
	35.30089
	261.16463



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	-195.82525
	6.95395
	3.01376E-4
	-229.38341
	-162.26709

	Control vs Agrimol B
	-54.55766
	6.95395
	0.01304
	-88.11582
	-20.9995

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-25.118
	6.95395
	0.10437
	-58.67616
	8.44016

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	141.26759
	6.95395
	7.98803E-4
	107.70943
	174.82575

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	170.70724
	6.95395
	4.54205E-4
	137.14908
	204.2654

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	29.43966
	6.95395
	0.0703
	-4.1185
	62.99781



Cathepsin S
ANOVA result: F = 804.32444, p = 0.02244
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	275.04918
	5.39344
	206.51899
	343.57937

	Fenofibrate
	263
	11.36321
	118.61678
	407.38322

	Agrimol B
	162.33621
	9.81897
	37.57442
	287.09799

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	372.7931
	22.05172
	92.59938
	652.98683



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	12.04918
	15.97764
	0.87041
	-65.05521
	89.15357

	Control vs Agrimol B
	112.71297
	15.97764
	0.01763
	35.60858
	189.81737

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-97.74392
	15.97764
	0.02627
	-174.84832
	-20.63953

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	100.66379
	15.97764
	0.02421
	23.5594
	177.76819

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-109.7931
	15.97764
	0.01899
	-186.8975
	-32.68871

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-210.4569
	15.97764
	0.00289
	-287.56129
	-133.3525



DLL1
ANOVA result: F = 786.03542, p = 0.0227
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	476.40164
	24.9918
	158.85067
	793.95261

	Fenofibrate
	385.89
	36.1473
	-73.40498
	845.18498

	Agrimol B
	132.27586
	2.7069
	97.88148
	166.67024

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	502.75
	5.02586
	438.89037
	566.60963



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	90.51164
	28.87611
	0.14557
	-48.83781
	229.86109

	Control vs Agrimol B
	344.12578
	28.87611
	0.00388
	204.77632
	483.47523

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-26.34836
	28.87611
	0.80235
	-165.69781
	113.00109

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	253.61414
	28.87611
	0.00943
	114.26468
	392.96359

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-116.86
	28.87611
	0.07881
	-256.20945
	22.48945

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-370.47414
	28.87611
	0.00312
	-509.82359
	-231.12468



Enolase 2
ANOVA result: F = 2563.45981, p = 0.01257
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	702.30328
	29.7459
	324.35
	1080.26

	Fenofibrate
	[bookmark: _Hlk195087692]423.8
	10.81873
	286.33
	561.27

	Agrimol B
	744.23276
	19.12931
	501.17
	987.29

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	772.27586
	7.5
	676.98
	867.57



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	278.50328
	22.25597
	0.00336
	171.10111
	385.90545

	Control vs Agrimol B
	-41.92948
	22.25597
	0.3892
	-149.33165
	65.47269

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-69.97258
	22.25597
	0.14457
	-177.37476
	37.42959

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	-320.43276
	22.25597
	0.00222
	-427.83493
	-213.03059

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-348.47586
	22.25597
	0.00173
	-455.87804
	-241.07369

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-28.0431
	22.25597
	0.6386
	-135.44528
	79.35907



EpCAM/TROP1
ANOVA result: F = 27735.94137, p = 0.00382
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	410.30328
	34.18852
	-24.10311
	844.70967

	Fenofibrate
	380.53
	2.48902
	348.90405
	412.15595

	Agrimol B
	439.57759
	13.18103
	272.09666
	607.05851

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	654.4569
	29.83621
	275.35194
	1033.56185



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	29.77328
	38.35767
	0.86149
	-155.33201
	214.87856

	Control vs Agrimol B
	-29.27431
	38.35767
	0.86677
	-214.37959
	155.83098

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-244.15362
	38.35767
	0.02353
	-429.2589
	-59.04833

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	-59.04759
	38.35767
	0.51531
	-244.15287
	126.0577

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-273.9269
	38.35767
	0.01703
	-459.03218
	-88.82161

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-214.87931
	38.35767
	0.03347
	-399.9846
	-29.77402



ErbB3/Her3
ANOVA result: F = 1171.11517, p =0.0186
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	216.9918
	16.48361
	7.54772
	426.43588

	[bookmark: _Hlk195086624]Fenofibrate
	96.86
	5.43765
	27.76809
	165.95191

	Agrimol B
	130.86207
	3.62069
	84.85684
	176.86729

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	377.58621
	9.36207
	258.62984
	496.54257



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	120.1318
	13.107
	0.00833
	56.88043
	183.38318

	Control vs Agrimol B
	86.12973
	13.107
	0.02153
	22.87836
	149.38111

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-160.5944
	13.107
	0.00357
	-223.84578
	-97.34303

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	-34.00207
	13.107
	0.21887
	-97.25344
	29.24931

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-280.72621
	13.107
	6.82339E-4
	-343.97758
	-217.47483

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-246.72414
	13.107
	0.001
	-309.97551
	-183.47276




p27/Kip1
ANOVA result: F = 1554426.31732, p = 5.10617E-4
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	144.54918
	5.33607
	76.74804
	212.35032

	Fenofibrate
	131.28
	1.8809
	107.38085
	155.17915

	Agrimol B
	292.18966
	3.2069
	251.44217
	332.93714

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	160.68103
	0.33621
	156.40912
	164.95295



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	13.26918
	5.31182
	0.2361
	-12.36446
	38.90282

	Control vs Agrimol B
	-147.64047
	5.31182
	3.13386E-4
	-173.27411
	-122.00684

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-16.13185
	5.31182
	0.15631
	-41.76549
	9.50179

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	-160.90966
	5.31182
	2.4226E-4
	-186.54329
	-135.27602

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-29.40103
	5.31182
	0.03459
	-55.03467
	-3.7674

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	131.50862
	5.31182
	4.42825E-4
	105.87498
	157.14226



Serpin B5/Maspin
ANOVA result: F = 5304.03634, p =0.00874
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	586.33607
	18.07377
	356.68704
	815.98509

	Fenofibrate
	479.51
	36.47257
	16.08209
	942.93791

	Agrimol B
	380.55172
	19.77586
	129.27557
	631.82788

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	432.31897
	8.97414
	318.29173
	546.3462



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	106.82607
	36.16782
	0.16626
	-67.71148
	281.36361

	Control vs Agrimol B
	205.78434
	36.16782
	0.03208
	31.24679
	380.32189

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	154.0171
	36.16782
	0.06925
	-20.52045
	328.55465

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	98.95828
	36.16782
	0.19603
	-75.57927
	273.49582

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	47.19103
	36.16782
	0.61787
	-127.34651
	221.72858

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-51.76724
	36.16782
	0.5611
	-226.30479
	122.77031



Survivin
[bookmark: _Hlk195086460][bookmark: _Hlk195086465]ANOVA result: F = 101019.5193, p = 0.002
Descriptive Statistics 
	Treatment Group
	Mean
	Standard Error (SE)
	95% CI Lower
	95% CI Upper

	BHG16 Control
	760.06557
	0.21311
	757.35769
	762.77345

	Fenofibrate
	634.71
	5.12652
	569.57133
	699.84867

	Agrimol B
	204.22414
	4.55172
	146.389
	262.05928

	DG172 dihydrochloride
	542.56034
	7.52586
	446.9352
	638.18549



Pairwise Comparisons 
	Comparison
	Mean Difference
	Std. Error
	p-value
	95.00% LCL
	95.00% UCL

	Control vs Fenofibrate
	125.35557
	7.84574
	0.00163
	87.49384
	163.21731

	Control vs Agrimol B
	555.84144
	7.84574
	1.72907E-5
	517.9797
	593.70317

	Control vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	217.50523
	7.84574
	3.15824E-4
	179.64349
	255.36697

	Fenofibrate vs Agrimol B
	430.48586
	7.84574
	4.07502E-5
	392.62412
	468.3476

	Fenofibrate vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	92.14966
	7.84574
	0.00404
	54.28792
	130.01139

	Agrimol B vs DG172 dihydrochloride
	-338.33621
	7.84574
	8.40659E-5
	-376.19794
	-300.47447



